Amount of work bill annexed : 976600

Balance available : 338105486

Oated

Drawing & Disbursing Officer
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fieures)/-(Rupees rds): 976600/- (Nine Lakhs Seventy-Six Thousand Six
Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker cheque Drawing D.D.o

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for bavment of Rs. l tn figuresl/-{Ruoees in wordsl : 976600/- (Nine Lakhs Seventy-Six Thousand Six
Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs...

Reason of Objection...

Jr,/Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CAlCCA

Sanction Details https://pfms.nic.in/Sanction-/SanctionDetails.aspx?sid=SFMpPRTaJ'

Public F inancial b{tnagetncrrt S

0/o [mtdl:t 8an*al ol Aumonts, llinixry al limrre

[...]

Jeevan Tara Building, New Delhi I10001
Dated the 05th September, 2023

To,
The Pay & Accounts Officer.
Ministry of Tribal Affairs,
Jeevan Tara Building,
New Delhi - I 10001

Sir.
I am directed to convey the sanction ofthe President oflndia and to release Rs.976600/-

(Rupees Nine lakh Seventy Six Thousand Six Hundred Only) towards Scholarship as

recurring grant to Institute Of Hotel Management Catering Technology And Applied Nutrition
Hyderabad under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and
Scholarship lor Higher Education for ST Students as per details given in Annexure for the